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BOX SCORE
HART-96 -  Game # 04  -  Westside Tournament   Game #  4

<- GAME # 4 - Thu 3/7/96 -     HART HIGH-96 - 2  VS Bishop Montgommery  3  Team Bat
                                                                                      Season
No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E  AVG  T.B. Avg
22 Wright, Chris     3   0   1   1   1   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.333   1 .467
21 Graves, Bobby     2   0   0   0   2   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  2  0 0.000   0 .222
18 Horvat, Eric      4   0   2   0   0   0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.500   2 .385
11 Bell, Kevin       4   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .188
31 Westemeir,Jason   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.000   0 .000
 9 Granger, Mike     0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .167
23 Bland, Mike       1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .625
25 Gaeta, Jeff       3   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.000   0 .000
20 McAfee, Matt      2   1   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .167
 1 Gallion, Ryan     2   1   1   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1 0.500   1 .250
 3 Cummings, John    0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .500
15 Ballew, Eric      2   0   0   1   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0 13  0  0 0.000   0 .182
 5 Joyce, Cody       2   0   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000   0 .400
13 Hernandez, Brian  0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000   0 .000
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS      25   2   4   2   5   7  0  0  0  2  0  1  0  1 18  4  1 0.160   4

<- GAME # 4 - Thu 3/7/96 -     HART HIGH-96 - 2  VS Bishop Montgommery  3  Team Pitc
                                                                                                    Season
No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK IBERA-7  BA  ERA-7
31 Westemier,Jason  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  3.00  10  16  2  2  1  7  5  0  0  0  1  2  0 0  4.67 .100  1.75
27 Redfern, Steve   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0.67   4   5  1  1  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0 0 10.45 .500 12.57
13 Hernandez, Brian 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  2.33   9   9  0  0  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0  0.00 .111  5.25
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals     1  0  1  0  1  0  0  6.00  23  30  3  3  4 11  6  0  0  0  1  2  0 0  3.50 .174

HART-96   Game # 4 - LINE SCORE vs Bishop Montgommery  Thu 3/7/96 @ Bishop Montgommery

                1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9   R  H E LOB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
HART-96-04      0 0 0  2 0 0  0       2- 4-1-9   Westemeir, Redfern[0-1](4), Hernandez(4) & Ballew
BishopMontgomery0 0 2  1 0 0  x       3- 4-4-9   Thu 3/7/96 @ Bishop Montgomery Osuna, Mitchell(4) & Ehring

* Note *   Season Batting & ERA Averages include stats of all games UP TO and INCLUDING Game on Date Played.
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Direct Link Back to 1996 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1996_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html

HART-96 Baseball  Stats all Games 1996 Season Thru G#  4
<-  04 GAMES as of Thu 3/07/96      HART-96  4 GAMES 1996 Team Batting Totals ->

No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Grd G   AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB  PO   A  E  AVG T.B.SLUG OB-PC
33 Potruch, Bob    6'0  190 RL P  97   3   1   0   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   3  2 1.000  1 1.0001.000
23 Bland, Mike     6'2  185 LR IF 96   4   8   5   5   8   3   1  1  1  1  2  1  0  2  0   7   3  1 .625  11 1.375.615
 3 Cummings, John  5'10 145 RR IF 96   4   2   1   1   1   1   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0   0   1  0 .500   1 .500 .667
22 Wright, Chris   5'9  160 LR OF 98   4  15   4   7   3   3   3  2  0  1  4  0  0  0  0   6   0  0 .467  12 .800 .556
 5 Joyce, Cody     6'2  180 RR OF 97   4  10   2   4   4   2   2  0  0  1  2  0  0  0  2   3   0  1 .400   7 .700 .571
18 Horvat, Eric    5'9  165 RR IF 97   4  13   5   5   0   3   0  1  0  0  4  0  0  0  0   1   5  0 .385   6 .462 .500
 1 Gallion, Ryan   5'7  150 RR 2B 96   4   8   5   2   1   4   0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0   2   4  3 .250   3 .375 .500
21 Graves, Bobby   5'9  165 LL PI 97   4   9   1   2   1   5   0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  19   7  0 .222   2 .222 .500
11 Bell, Kevin     6'1  195 RR OF 97   4  16   2   3   4   0   2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .188   4 .250 .188
15 Ballew, Eric    6'0  180 RR C  97   4  11   1   2   2   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  39   2  0 .182   2 .182 .250
 9 Granger, Mike   5'9  155 RR IF 97   4   6   2   1   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   0  0 .167   1 .167 .167
20 McAfee, Matt    6'0  175 LL OF 97   3   6   2   1   1   4   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  1 .167   1 .167 .500
25 Gaeta, Jeff     6'2  180 RR IF 98   2   4   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   1  0 .000   0 .000 .000
31 Westemeir,Jason 6'3  180 RR P  97   4   1   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   2  0 .000   0 .000 .000
35 Baron, Brian    5'11 195 LR OF 96   2   1   0   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .500
12 Stansauk, Robie 6'0  180 RR C  96   1   0   0   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 1.000
13 Hernandez, Brian6'1  200 RR P  97   3   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   2   3  0 .000   0 .000 .000
27 Redfern, Steve  6'2  180 RR P  96   1   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS                         4 111  30  34  25  28  12  6  1  3 14  3  2  2  2  81  31  8 .306  51 .459 .448

<-  04 GAMES as of Thu 3/07/96     HART-96  4 GAMES 1996 Team Pitching Totals ->

No.Pitcher         Hgt  Wgt T Gr G GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP    AB  BF   R  ER   H  SO  BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ERA-7  BA
21 Graves, Bobby   5'9  165 L 97 3  0  0  3  0  0  0  0   6.00  18  20   1   1   1  10   2  0  0  0  1  1  1  1.17 .056
31 Westemeir,Jason 6'3  180 R 97 2  2  0  0  1  0  0  0   8.00  24  34   2   2   1  15   9  0  0  0  1  2  0  1.75 .042
33 Potruch, Bob    6'0  190 L 97 2  2  0  0  1  1  0  0   6.00  27  30   6   4   6   4   3  0  1  0  0  2  0  4.67 .222
13 Hernandez, Brian6'1  200 R 97 3  0  0  1  0  0  0  0   5.33  23  28   4   4   7   6   2  0  0  0  2  1  0  5.25 .304
27 Redfern, Steve  6'2  180 R 96 2  0  0  0  0  1  0  0   1.67   8  10   3   3   4   2   2  0  0  0  0  0  0 12.57 .500
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals                 12  4  0  4  2  2  0  0  27.00 100 122  16  14  19  37  18  0  1  0  4  6  1  3.63 .190

For additional info on Hart Baseball See the Hart Baseball Web page at:
http://www.harthighbaseball.com/

Check Complete YTD Stats & Line Scores at: http://www.HartBaseballStats.com/
      Click on 1996 Stats then Click on 1996 Overall YTD Batting & Pitching Stats
      Click on 1996 Stats then Click on 1996 Hart Line Scores

Direct Link Back to 1996 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1996_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html
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